
GEN SC ST OBC PH

L-51 GOLAM AHAMMAD M 06.04.1987 GEN 59.797

L-15 MANJIMA GANGULY F 18.12.1988 GEN 54.415

L-28 MRITUNJOY GHOSH M 02.04.1990 GEN 51.962

L-42 MOUTUSI NAYAK F 16.03.1990 GEN 51.835

GEN SC ST OBC PH

L-48 CHANDAN SALUI M 28.07.1990 OBC 51.817

L-45 CHANDRAYEE PATI F 26.06.1989 GEN 51.751

L-40 JHINUK DHIBAR F 28.03.1991 SC 51.244

L-38 MADHUCHHANDA CHOWDHURY
F 28.09.1981 GEN 50.802

L-27 ADITI ROY F 05.12.1987 GEN 49.757

L-22 RABEYA SULTANA BEGUM F 29.01.1989 GEN 49.454

L-21 PRIANKA GOSWAMI F 02.02.1991 GEN 48.955

L-33 BANDANA DUTTA F 09.12.1990 GEN 48.896

L-32 PAPIA SAHA F 27.10.1989 SC 48.654

L-46 MADHUMITA RAY F 16.04.1990 GEN 48.551

L-55 MONOJIT SAHA M 15.01.1987 SC 48.442

L-24 SUBHRA SAMANTA F 07.04.1991 GEN 47.835

L-25 ARINDOM MUKHERJEE M 15.04.1987 GEN 47.549

L-23 RUMKI BANERJEE F 17.05.1988 GEN 46.896

L-58 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW M 19.08.1983 OBC 45.170

L-35 PARTHA SARATI CHATTERJEE M 18.02.1990 GEN 44.681

L-37 SANGITA CHONGDER F 10.12.1982 GEN 44.651

L-29 KRISHNA GHOSH F 25.04.1989 GEN 42.098

L-36 TUHIN KUMAR GHOSH M 19.05.1989 OBC 42.056

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, LANGUAGE GROUP GENERAL WAITING  LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, LANGUAGE GROUP GENERAL SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category



L-44 PAPIYA KHAN F 29.01.1989 SC 41.593

L-59 SIULI MANDI F 17.08.1988 ST 41.564

L-39 TUKAI MAITI F 06.05.1990 GEN 40.521

L-31 PRANAB MONDAL M 10.07.1988 GEN 40.424

L-64 ARPITA KHAN F 06.09.1986 SC 39.954

L-57 SOUMEN MONDAL M 07.12.1987 SC 37.372

L-63 DR. SUKANTA MALLICK M 14.11.1973 GEN 35.592

L-67 RUPALI MONDAL HAZRA F 11.11.1977 GEN PH-H 31.634

TOTAL OUT of 100 

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, LANGUAGE GROUP OBC SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)

Roll Date of

Category



GEN SC ST OBC PH

L-48 CHANDAN SALUI M 28.07.1990 OBC 51.817

L-58 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW M 19.08.1983 OBC 45.170

GEN SC ST OBC PH

L-36 TUHIN KUMAR GHOSH M 19.05.1989 OBC 42.056

GEN SC ST OBC PH

L-40 JHINUK DHIBAR F 28.03.1991 SC 51.244

GEN SC ST OBC PH

L-32 PAPIA SAHA F 27.10.1989 SC 48.654

L-55 MONOJIT SAHA M 15.01.1987 SC 48.442

L-44 PAPIYA KHAN F 29.01.1989 SC 41.593

L-64 ARPITA KHAN F 06.09.1986 SC 39.954

L-57 SOUMEN MONDAL M 07.12.1987 SC 37.372

GEN SC ST OBC PH

L-59 SIULI MANDI F 17.08.1988 ST 41.564

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, LANGUAGE GROUP ST SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, LANGUAGE GROUP SC WAITING LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, LANGUAGE GROUP SC SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, LANGUAGE GROUP OBC WAITING  LIST (EXTERNAL)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth





GEN SC ST OBC PH

SS-134 SOUMI GANGULY F 17.11.1990 GEN 68.315

SS-143 SUSMITA CHOWDHURY F 15.04.1990 GEN 61.071

SS-135 NABANI BARMAN F 08.03.1991 SC 59.654

SS-169 SANDIP SENGUPTA M 05.11.1989 GEN PH-O 46.422

GEN SC ST OBC PH

SS-145 MANISHA DAS F 25.03.1989 GEN 58.701

SS-179 CHIRANJIT MUKHERJEE M 28.02.1989 GEN 56.478

SS-139 SK RASHIDUL HAQUE M 04.04.1991 OBC 54.369

SS-150 FIRDOUS BEGUM F 13.06.1990 OBC 53.134

SS-171 KAKALI SAHA F 31.12.1988 SC 52.995

SS-137 GITANJALI MUKHOPADHYAY F 27.09.1988 GEN 52.663

SS-142 RIA SARKAR F 11.03.1987 GEN 52.377

SS-157 SUMIT KR HORE M 24.01.1988 OBC 51.814

SS-163 GARGI SINGH F 19.03.1978 GEN 51.272

SS-174 SHYAMAL HAIT M 17.10.1987 GEN 51.115

SS-164 SAFIKUL ALAM SEIKH M 03.07.1989 OBC 50.919

SS-140 DOYEL CHATTERJEE F 07.01.1990 GEN 50.602

SS-148 SUBHENDU PANDA M 11.03.1989 GEN 49.362

SS-172 NIBEDITA HAZRA F 05.07.1989 GEN 48.956

SS-185 MASUDUR RAHAMAN M 06.01.1990 OBC 48.766

SS-147 ANUSRUTI MITRA F 27.05.1988 GEN 47.574

SS-146 RAKTIMA ROY F 26.06.1990 GEN 47.298

SS-149 NIRMAL PRADHAN M 15.01.1990 OBC 47.184

SS-159 BRATI SARKAR F 29.05.1989 GEN 46.226

SS-178 GANESH DAS M 02.01.1987 SC 44.519

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP GENERAL WAITING  LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017,  SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP GENERAL SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category



SS-176 FIROJ SK M 13.05.1990 OBC PH-V 43.743

SS-160 RAKHI GHOSH F 15.06.1988 OBC 43.082

SS-182 SHIBAPRASAD RUIDAS M 26.10.1989 SC 42.978

SS-156 SOMASHREE NANDI F 19.08.1987 OBC PH-H 42.592

SS-186 SYED LICTOR ZAMAN M 26.12.1988 GEN PH-O 41.937

SS-181 SUKANYA CHAKRAVARTY F 18.08.1965 GEN 41.174

SS-187 DEBASHISH KHAN M 01.04.1987 SC 40.860

SS-167 JAMAL PATUA M 24.05.1989 ST 40.835

SS-165 SANTU SAHA M 04.11.1987 SC 40.046

SS-188 INDRAJIT MURMU M 19.03.1988 ST 36.175

GEN SC ST OBC PH

SS-139 SK RASHIDUL HAQUE M 04.04.1991 OBC 54.369

SS-150 FIRDOUS BEGUM F 13.06.1990 OBC 53.134

GEN SC ST OBC PH

SS-157 SUMIT KR HORE M 24.01.1988 OBC 51.814

SS-164 SAFIKUL ALAM SEIKH M 03.07.1989 OBC 50.919

SS-185 MASUDUR RAHAMAN M 06.01.1990 OBC 48.766

SS-149 NIRMAL PRADHAN M 15.01.1990 OBC 47.184

SS-176 FIROJ SK M 13.05.1990 OBC PH-V 43.743

SS-160 RAKHI GHOSH F 15.06.1988 OBC 43.082

SS-156 SOMASHREE NANDI F 19.08.1987 OBC PH-H 42.592

Selected in 

Internal 

Language 

Group

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

Category

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP OBC WAITING  LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP OBC SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth



GEN SC ST OBC PH

SS-171 KAKALI SAHA F 31.12.1988 SC 52.995

GEN SC ST OBC PH

SS-178 GANESH DAS M 02.01.1987 SC 44.519

SS-182 SHIBAPRASAD RUIDAS M 26.10.1989 SC 42.978

SS-187 DEBASHISH KHAN M 01.04.1987 SC 40.860

SS-165 SANTU SAHA M 04.11.1987 SC 40.046

GEN SC ST OBC PH

SS-167 JAMAL PATUA M 24.05.1989 ST 40.835

GEN SC ST OBC PH

SS-188 INDRAJIT MURMU M 19.03.1988 ST 36.175

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP ST SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP ST WAITING  LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP SC WAITING  LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP SC SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)



GEN SC ST OBC PH

S-89 SUKLA ROY F 20.03.1988 SC 64.075

S-85 RIKTA MUKHERJEE F 30.09.1988 GEN 60.985

S-83 ANIMESH CHOWDHURY M 30.05.1991 GEN 60.621

S-104 ANJAN GHOSH M 10.05.1988 OBC 60.505

GEN SC ST OBC PH

S-94 ISHITA DUTTA F 21.12.1990 GEN 60.346

S-87 BJISWAJIT PAL M 10.01.1989 OBC 59.207

S-82 SATABDI SAHA F 05.04.1989 GEN 59.056

S-100 URMIMALA GANGULY F 05.12.1984 GEN 58.776

S-98 RAJARSHI BISWAS M 15.11.1988 GEN 58.562

S-101 TOYAJEL MONDAL M 08.03.1989 OBC 56.771

S-88 GARGI NASKAR F 06.01.1989 GEN 55.110

S-155 MD MURSED ALAM M 02.04.1987 OBC 50.655

S-180 SADHAN KUMAR MANDAL M 20.02.1988 SC 49.528

S-99 DEBIKA BHATTTACHARJEE F 21.10.1989 GEN 49.414

S-95 TAPASI CHAKRABORTY F 07.02.1981 GEN 49.089

S-105 PALASH CHANDRA MANDAL M 07.05.1985 OBC 41.839

GEN SC ST OBC PH

S-87 BJISWAJIT PAL M 10.01.1989 OBC 59.207

S-101 TOYAJEL MONDAL M 08.03.1989 OBC 56.771

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test) 

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SCIENCE GROUP GENERAL SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SCIENCE GROUP GENERAL WAITING  LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SCIENCE GROUP OBC SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)



GEN SC ST OBC PH

S-155 MD MURSED ALAM M 02.04.1987 OBC 50.655

S-105 PALASH CHANDRA MANDAL M 07.05.1985 OBC 41.839

GEN SC ST OBC PH

S-180 SADHAN KUMAR MANDAL M 20.02.1988 SC 49.528

S-78 BEAUTY SAHA F 27.02.1992 SC 52.390

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

TOTAL OUT of 100 

(Academic Score and 

Admission Test)

Roll

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

Selected from 

INTERNAL

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SCIENCE GROUP OBC WAITING  LIST (EXTERNAL)

M.ED SESSION : 2015-2017, SCIENCE GROUP SC SELECTED MERIT LIST (EXTERNAL)


